
GIRLS JIMMY FUND 2009 SCHEDULE

Assigned Team Numbers

(1) Saugus American   (2) Swampscott    (3) Pine Hill        

(H) Home Team     (A) Away

  

Date Day Time H A

7-Jul Tues 5:30 1  - 2

9-Jul Thurs 5:30 1  - 3

11-Jul Sat 3:30 2  - 3

14-Jul Tues 5:30 2  - 1

16-Jul Thurs 5:30 3  - 2

18-Jul Sat 3:30 3  - 1

21-Jul Tues 5:30 1  - 2

23-Jul Thurs 5:30 3  - 1

25-Jul Sat 3:30 2  - 3

28-Jul Tues 5:30 2  - 1

30-Jul Thurs 5:30 3  - 2

1-Aug Sat 3:30 1  - 3

Team Numbers




